PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Stand Fond na 3 vluchten
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING

ROB NOORDEGRAAF
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H. KRUIZE

J. SUK

COMB. LUBBEN

B.J. SUK-MELLIES

P. KOOPS

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
GEBR. BOLK

E. DAM

H.H. OVING & ZN

L. SCHUURMAN
J. HOVING

Totpnt

2913.
2896.
2722.
2559.
2372.
2107.
2003.
1871.
1465.
1248.
971.
857.
810.
800.
685.
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Duifkampioenschap

lc Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING
H. KRUIZE
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
ROB NOORDEGRAAF
COMB. BOLK-NIKS
9 G.ENSING
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10 COMB. MENSINGA TVM

11 ROB NOORDEGRAAF

12 COMB. MENSINGA TVM

13 ROB NOORDEGRAAF
14 ROB NOORDEGRAAF
15 P. KOOPS
16 H. KRUIZE

17 L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.

18 H. KRUIZE

19 G.ENSING

20 B.J. SUK-MELLIES
21 G.ENSING

22 COMB. BOLK-NIKS
23 GEBR. BOLK

24 COMB. BOLK-NIKS
25 ROB NOORDEGRAAF

Ringnr

3-1669369
5-1153373
7-4703122
6-4786237
5-1243110
7-1550608
7-1786838
7-4703126
7-4703361
7-4703040
7-1550604
7-4703069
7-1550609
7-1550610
6-1084621
4-4753564
7-1657518
5-1243051
7-4703353
7-4703261
7-4703329
7-4703140
5-4770001
3-1669389
7-1646930
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Groep A
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

COMB. BOLK-NIKS
G.ENSING

ROB NOORDEGRAAF

H. KRUIZE

J. SUK

L. TAMMENGA EN ZN.
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
GEBR. BOLK

E. DAM

H.H. OVING & ZN

L. SCHUURMAN

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
P. KOOPS

J. HOVING

Punten

2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

716.5
709.3
544.8
500.8
371.9
075.5
672.8
586.1
564.5
475.9
459.4
354.8
347.6
335.1
298.5
253.0
248.8
224.1
114.0
000.0
000.0
983.9
971.4
967.7
951.6

Totpnt

2859.3
2839.5
2709.3
2371.9
2107.7
1205.9
1000.0
971.4
857.1
810.3
800.0
775.9
741.4
685.7



PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Stand Fond na 3 fond

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
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Naam

D. ROTMAN
ALFRED SUPER
JS. LUBBEN
GEBR. VD VEEN
H.J. KOSTER
J.H. KONING
TEUN SPEELMAN
L. KNIP

G. OOSTING
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Duifkampioenschap

Plc Naam
1 D. ROTMAN
2 D. ROTMAN
3 ALFRED SUPER
4 ALFRED SUPER
5 H.J. KOSTER
6 D. ROTMAN
7 D. ROTMAN
8 D. ROTMAN

9 GEBR. VD VEEN
10 ALFRED SUPER
11 GEBR. VD VEEN
12 D. ROTMAN
13 ALFRED SUPER
14 J.H. KONING
15 JS. LUBBEN
16 D. ROTMAN
17 D. ROTMAN
18 ALFRED SUPER
19 TEUN SPEELMAN
20 D. ROTMAN
21 L. KRNIP
22 H.J. KOSTER
23 G. OOSTING
24 J.H. KONING
25 H.J. KOSTER

Totpnt

2809.
2785.
2013.
1571.
1535.
928.
785.
750.
687.
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Ringnr

6-4792733
6-4792740
6-1827509
7-1001111
4-4753629
7-4703537
7-4703543
7-4703533
6-1854917
6-1827558
6-1854919
5-4761943
7-1001708
6-1061156
6-1827222
6-4792756
6-1828168
7-1001726
6-1065782
4-4745222
7-1001287
4-4753660
5-1240400
5-1243057
7-4703027
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

D. ROTMAN
GEBR. VD VEEN
JS. LUBBEN
ALFRED SUPER
H.J. KOSTER
G. OOSTING
J.H. KONING

Punten

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

825.9
718.8
584.9
558.1
535.7
491.1
383.9
160.7
142.8
000.0
000.0
964.3
937.5
928.6
906.3
892.9
875.0
857.1
785.7
781.3
750.0
714.3
687.5
642.9
642.9

Totpnt

1575.9
1571.4
1000.0
1000.0
714.3
687.5
642.9



